
Spring Term 2025 Key Dates 
 

Children back to school Monday 6th January 

Year group Learning Journeys to be sent home 
 

Friday 17th January 

Wessex Archaeology visiting Key Stage 1 to carry out 
workshops  
 

Monday 20th January 

Parent evening for post Ofsted progress update 
 

Tuesday 21st January at 7pm 

PTFA AGM 
 

Monday 3rd February at 7pm 

Safer Internet Day  
Foundation Stage topic outcome day and welly walk 
 

Tuesday 11th February 

Last day of half term 
 

Thursday 13th February 

INSET day Friday 14th February 

HALF TERM     Saturday 15th February- Sunday 23rd 
February 

Children back to school Monday 24th February 

Key Stage 2 class trips to The Newt – details about which 
classes will be attending on which days to follow 

Tuesday 4th March 
Thursday 6th March 
Tuesday 11th March 
Thursday 13th March 

World Book Day – dress as a book character 
 

Friday 7th March 

Book Fayre after school in the hall 
 

Wednesday 12th March and Thursday 13th 
March 

Whole school multi-skills house event during the afternoon, 
parents welcome to attend. Time to be confirmed 
 

Tuesday 18th March 

CLP cross country event at Somerton Rugby Club 
 

Thursday 20th March, 4-5pm 

Comic Relief – Red Nose Day – everyone to wear red and 
children bring £1 per family 
  

Friday 21st March,  

Kilve residential trip for Years 3 and 4 
 

Wednesday 26th – Friday 28th March 

Easter hat parade/Easter garden competition in the school 
hall, parents welcome to attend 
 

Monday 31st March at 2.30pm  

Easter service at church for all children, parents welcome 
and all children to go home from church 
 

Thursday 3rd April at 2.15pm  

Last day of term 
 

Friday 4th April 

Easter holiday Saturday 5th April – Monday 21st April 

Back to school Tuesday 22nd April 

Progress reports home 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 

 Foundation Stage and Key Stage 1 Parents’ Evening 

 Key Stage 2 Parents’ Evening 
 

 Wednesday 23rd April 

 Thursday 24th April 

 


